## 110000073214

(Requestor's Name)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
, ,
0.456-4.0
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 3/1/10



000167751080

03/01/10--01040--001 \*\*125.00



D. BRUCE MAR 0 2 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	rporations					
SUBJECT: A&AW	/INDOW CLEANING, LI	_C				
Source:		d Liability Compa	ny			
	f Organization and fee(s) are s					
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:				
LISA SHACK	LETTE-DELVALLE					
		Name of Person				
A & A WINDO	OW CLEANING, LLC			٦٥	<del></del>	<del></del>
		Firm/Company		<b>A</b> 20		
75 JOHN ANI	DERSON DRIVE			IASS	70	
70001117111	32,100,110,1112	Address	<u>,u-</u>	m <sub>o</sub>	<u></u>	
				FLC.	PH 12:	[ '
ORMOND BE	ACH, FL 32176	/State and Zip Code		R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	-05	
AAWINDOW	CLEANING@EARTHLINE			Þ	•	
	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual repo	rt notification)			
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
LISA SHACKLETT	E-DELVALLE	at (_386	676-2203			
	of Person		& Daytime Telep	hone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:					
☑\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing For Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is e	tus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uitding ocutive Center Ci ee, FL 32301	ircle		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A & A WINDOW CLEANING, LLC		
	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
75 JOHN ANDERSON DRIVE	75 JOHN ANDERSON DRIVE	
ODMOND DEACH EL 20470		
ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176	ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176	C:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the server as the server as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	Signature: 10 HAR - 1
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	dual drantother O HAR - I
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the LISA SHACKLETTE-D	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	dual drantother O HAR - I
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the LISA SHACKLETTE-D	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ the registered agent are: DELVALLE	dual drantother O HAR - I
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of to LISA SHACKLETTE-D N  75 JOHN ANDERSOI	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ the registered agent are: DELVALLE	dual deanother O HAR - 1 PH HARSSEE, FI
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Register (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of to LISA SHACKLETTE-D N  75 JOHN ANDERSOI	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Registered Agent. You must designate an individ the registered agent are: DELVALLE Tame N DRIVE	dual drantother O HAR - I

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 3/1/10

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Mar		Name and Address:
MGRW - Was	naging Memoer	LICA CHACKI ETTE DELVALLE
WIGH		LISA SHACKLETTE-DELVALLE
		75 JOHN ANDERSON DRIVE ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176
	,	ORMOND BEACH, PE 32170
MGRM		RAFAEL DELVALLE
		75 JOHN ANDERSON DRIVE
		ORMOND BEACH, FL 32176
	_	
(Use attachment	t if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is li	sted, the date must be	date of filing: 3-1-2010 (OPTIONAL) especific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective	sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: 3-1-2010 (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days  ALE TO A SERVEROR
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:	date of filing: 3-1-2010 (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days  ARRIVATED ARRIV
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the d	sted, the date must be late of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member of the statutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the d	IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constituted that the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member of a member of tuttes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)